Academic Year 2023-2024
Monthly Teaching Plan

1ead

Semester I-
. Subject: Botany Class: B.Sc. 1
Paper No.: I (Theory) Month: August
Date Day Time Unit and Subunits Teaching
| method and
Aids
3/08/23 Thursday | 1.50 to 2.40 | Introduction , Discovery of Lecture,
Bacteria , History
Inductive
4/08/23 Friday 2.40 to general characteristics of :
: Deductive
3.30 Bacteria |
05/08/2023 | Saturday | 1.50 to general characteristics of Review lesson
2.40 Bacteria
10/08/2023 | Thursday | 1.50 to 2.40 | cell structure- nucleoid, Teaching Aids
mitochondria, Flagella, Cilia, c :
Vacuole, Gram positive T E
bacteria | LCD
11/08/2023 | Friday |2.40 to Gram negative bacteria, Forms
3.30 | of Bacteria, Nutrition PPT
12/08/23 Saturday | 1.50 to Reproduction in Bacteria —
2.40 Sexual Google
14/08/2023 | Monday | 12.40 to | Reproduction in Bacteria - P .
3.30 Asexual,
15/08/2023 | Thursday 1.50 to 2.40 | Holiday YouTube
17/08/2023 | Friday 2.40 to Reproduction in Bactria -
3.30 Vegetative,
18/08/2023 | Saturday | 1.50 to Reproduction in bacteria -
2.40 Sexual,
24/08/2023 | Thursday | 1.50 to 2.40 | Positive and negative aspects
of Bacteria '
25/08/2023 | Friday |2.40 to Positive and negative aspects
- 13.30 of Bacteria
26/08/23 Saturday | 1.50.to Gram Positive Bacteria
2.40 |
31/08/2023 | Thursday | 1.50 to 2.40 Gram Negative Bacteria
no%
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